

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD
R/CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 497 of 2010

=====

SURAJSINH RUPSINH RAJPUT
Versus
STATE OF GUJARAT

=====

Appearance:
MR BHUSHAN B OZA(1072) for the Applicant(s) No. 1
PUBLIC PROSECUTOR for the Respondent(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MS. JUSTICE SANGEETA K. VISHEN

Date : 09/10/2025
ORAL ORDER

In view of the leave note filed by Mr.Bhushan B Oza,
learned Advocate, list the matter on 26.11.2025.

SINDHU NAIR

(SANGEETA K. VISHEN,J)