

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 497 of 2010

=====

SURAJ SINH RUP SINH RAJPUT

Versus

STATE OF GUJARAT

=====

Appearance:

MR BHUSHAN B OZA(1072) for the Applicant(s) No. 1

PUBLIC PROSECUTOR for the Respondent(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE D. M. VYAS

Date : 24/12/2025

ORAL ORDER

None appears when the matter is called out. In the interest of justice, stand over to 07/01/2026.

(D. M. VYAS, J)

ILA